The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294
West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: CYBER SUPPLY DROP 2021-06-01 to 2021-06-30

Settled
2021-06-01
2021-06-24
2021-06-24
2021-06-28
2021-06-28
2021-06-28
2021-06-29
2021-06-30

Description
PREVIOUS BALANCE
Donation from Dawn Darnall
Donation from TechSkills IT Career
Donation from Marshall
Donation from Michael Harvey
Donation from Thomas Olmsted
Donation from marc ceballos
Fiscal sponsorship
WITHDRAWN: $22.46. DEPOSITED: $340.00.

ID

txn_gnHmZy
txn 9KH]J9%e
txn GKHEqO
txn_a8HNPw
txn 0eHOEB
txn 1ZHoKn
txn gnHm70

Amount

$50.00

$50.00
$100.00
$100.00
$20.00

$20.00

-$22.46

Balance
$0.00
$50.00
$100.00
$200.00
$300.00
$320.00
$340.00
$317.54
$317.54

Cyber Supply Drop is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The
above transactions are from Cyber Supply Drop's restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.




