

## **The Hack Foundation**

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294 West Hollywood, CA, 90069

## FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: CYBER SUPPLY DROP 2021-06-01 to 2021-06-30

Settled	Description	ID	Amount	Balance
2021-06-01	PREVIOUS BALANCE			\$0.00
2021-06-24	Donation from Dawn Darnall	txn_gnHmZy	\$50.00	\$50.00
2021-06-24	Donation from TechSkills IT Career	txn_9KHJ9e	\$50.00	\$100.00
2021-06-28	Donation from Marshall	txn_GkHEq0	\$100.00	\$200.00
2021-06-28	Donation from Michael Harvey	txn_a8HNPw	\$100.00	\$300.00
2021-06-28	Donation from Thomas Olmsted	txn_0eH0EB	\$20.00	\$320.00
2021-06-29	Donation from marc ceballos	txn_lZHoKn	\$20.00	\$340.00
2021-06-30	Fiscal sponsorship	txn_gnHm70	-\$22.46	\$317.54
	WITHDRAWN: \$22.46. DEPOSITED: \$340.00.			\$317.54

*Cyber Supply Drop* is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The above transactions are from *Cyber Supply Drop*'s restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.